Overview
The AOM-3201 Gigabit Media Converter is engineered to provide a high-performance, stable solution
for fiber-optic data transmission. It features one 10/100/1000Mbps auto-negotiation RJ45 Ethernet port
and dual 100/1000Base-X SFP fiber ports, enabling seamless integration between fiber and copper
networks. Designed with both switch mode and fiber link redundant mode, ensures continuous
network service, even in the event of a fiber link failure. This makes it an ideal choice for mission-critical
applications in enterprise networks, telecom infrastructure, and data centers.
Features

ROHS ROHS 2.0
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 03/2025
Order Information
Model No. Description
AOM-3201-SFP 10/100/1000M, 2x SFP Slot, Ext. AC/DC 5V1A Power Adaptor
Related Products
Model No. Description
SFP Module
SFP-M1513L-02 155M MM 1310nm LC 2km
SFP-S1513L-20 155M SM 1310nm LC 20km
SFP-B1535L-20 155M SM TX1310/RX1550nm LC 20km
SFP-B1553L-20 155M SM TX1550/RX1310nm LC 20km
SFP-M1285L-05 1.25G MM 850nm LC 550m
SFP-S1213L-20 1.25G SM 1310nm LC 20km
SFP-B1235L-20 1.25G SM TX1310/RX1550nm LC 20km
SFP-B1253L-20 1.25G SM TX1550/RX1310nm LC 20km
Installation Accessories
AOR-14-2A 2U 19” 14-slot rack, dual 100~240Vac Input
AOR-14-2D 2U 19” 14-slot rack, dual 36~72Vdc Input
TK10 Wall-mounted kits, 87x12x8.2mm, hole L=73mm φ3.0mm